MC Fiber Optics

N

L P Bk ASE 3 %I

FE R

FADGHAE I L B ASE e GIE R B EDGAT H 28 MOR, TE-E G FIHEOR, KAV HLE BTt (ACC AT APC)
R RS (ATC), TRIE THOGAREENE S . e e MEI AR KB EWE, BN ER, hEkE,
R U PR S T ThAE, T DR % SR B AAR K38 o DR AL LR Ao

L 9% B ASE HeU5UR 6 8 AE PR . AR BB AR IR, AT DA X, (8 T2 B

R R F s

JiE I JERE BT
i Th & DR Y
Fe R e MR A SR FHERF A
2y APeE A
I imiEbR
4y
TAEREK nm 1565-1603
itk nm 36
W ThE mW 10-100mW AJik (ThAR[EED, ThHr DRIk
iR (20 - ThE AR 10%-100% G FL R e P AURES )
JEFHAY (@R TY) dB <7
F i TR (P 3 4% ) dB <3 (LAY 2)
Lkl 1= dB >35
FARRE R (15 2D ° dB <0. 05
KIARGE B (8 /M) dB <0.1
AR > b PER dB <0.2
a3 - SMF-28e
LK m 1 sEHE
U S it - FC/APC B H el
TAERE T -5 ~ +35
AR C -40 ~ +85
The " W 10
WM - DC 5V B3 AC 220V
- 280 (L) X260 (W) x120 (H) & 7
PR " 150 (L) X125 () x20 (H) f e
WiERED - DBY AIERAC AL A
#iE: 1 TAEMHK 1565-1603nm
2 fin i The ik

3 FAEMEMNRIREE Y 25°C, JRHLTA 30 20805
4 TRENR SR IREE N B AR = i i K INFE.

priit =P S
@  ® | @ © |

ThERAN  THEF H RAKE puzt; S e il HF3ERA

MCASE REgW;=4 10-10mW | T-ZhZA[H | 1-LmA 0-1£2% N-None TI-&5

S-Hw 13-20mW | N-ThE[EE | 2-HPEEE | 1-1m FP-FC/PC To-& A EEE N

17-50mW S-HE FA-FC/APC M1
20-100mW S-HE M2 il {5 B2 1
S-He

A2 MCASE-L-13-T-2-1-FA-T1
L B ASE Bt eI, TARM KGR 1565-1603nm, 4y g AT 20mW, Tha< [, Ye£F2AA SMF-28e, 3mm B4, B K

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



FZ 12K, FC/APC, & FzOLIRTE AL e A5 e 1
W E T REAE BAE S EATHE N RIBR, BATA RETER BT A TSEE R BUR .

Web: www.mchlight.com E-mail: sales@mchlight.com



